Rev. 01/26
Organization with a
certified ISO 9001:2015
Quality Management System
1
GENESI ELETTRONICA SRL - VIA BACHELET, 3/A - 41057 SPILAMBERTO (MO) - ITALY
info@genesi-lux.it - TEL. +39 059785566 - www.genesi-elettronica.com
®All Rights Reserved GENESI ELETTRONICA - GEMB

GEMB25-6K-OP
GEMB05-625-85-T-M8S
Bar light 5cm RED 625nm Transparent cover 85mA 20cm cable M8
3P M + logic start
GEMB50-524-L25-5MS
Part Number Examples:
Bar light 50cm Green 524nm 25° Lens cover 840mA 20W 5Mt 3P
cable + logic start
Bar light 25cm White 6000K Opaline cover 1230Lm 340mA 8,2W 2
Mt cable 2 Wires
Ex. Code :  GEMBXXX -YYY -CCC -WW1 -WW3
XXX Base Lengths
GEMB03 3 cm
GEMB05 5 cm
GEMB09 9 cm
GEMB18 18 cm
GEMB25 25 cm
GEMB34 34 cm
GEMB42 42 cm
GEMB50 50 cm
GEMB100 100 cm
GEMB200 200 cm
GEMBXXX
from 3 cm
to 600 cm
on demand